
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402791
DATE : 25.06.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of Bearings for Mechan

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 01.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402902

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2300048157 BEARING; BEARING NUMBER: 7310 BECBM; MAKE:
SKF; FOR SULZER PUMPS;MATERIAL ID:
G325007310; FOR SULZER PUMPS INSTALLED AT K
RO

        16 EA

2 2300048158 BEARING; BEARING NUMBER: 7312 BECBM; MAKE:
SKF; MATERIAL ID: G325007312;FOR SULZER
PUMPS INSTALLED AT K RO

        16 EA

3 2300048159 BEARING; BEARING NUMBER: 7314 BECBM; MAKE:
SKF; MATERIAL ID: G325007314;FOR SULZER
PUMPS INSTALLED AT K RO

         4 EA

4 2300048160 BEARING; BEARING NUMBER: 7318 BECBM; MAKE:
SKF; MATERIAL ID: G325007318;FOR SULZER
PUMPS INSTALLED AT K RO

        11 EA

5 2300048161 BEARING; BEARING NUMBER: NUP 309 ECJ; MAKE:
SKF; MATERIAL ID:G433000309; FOR DAF
RECIRCULATION PUMP; MAKE SULZER;

         3 EA

6 2300048166 BEARING; ANTI FRICTION BEARING; BEARING
NUMBER: NUP 317 ECJ; MAKE: SKF;FOR SULZER
PUMPS INSTALLED AT K RO

         1 EA

7 2300048163 BEARING; ANTI FRICTION BEARING; NUP 317 ECJ;
MAKE: SKF; MATERIAL ID:G433000317; FOR SULZER
PUMPS INSTALLED AT K RO

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402791
DATE : 25.06.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of Bearings for Mechan

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 01.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402902

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

8 2300048164 BEARING; CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BEARING;
BEARING NUMBER: NU312ECJ; MAKE SKF;FOR
SULZER PUMPS INSTALLED AT K RO

         3 EA

9 2300048165 BEARING; ANGULAR CONTACT BEARING; BEARING
NUMBER: 7326/BCBM; MAKE: SKF;FOR SUZER
PUMPS INSTALLED AT K RO

        10 EA

10 3600075891 BEARING; CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BEARING;
BEARING# NU 326 ECJ; PART NO:322.300; FOR
FILTERED WATER PUMP HPP, TYPE - ZE 400-8-728,
MANUFAC
TURER- SULZER, BRAZIL; SECTIONAL DRAWING -
PCS1003342250010-01; KKS -46GDA57AP001-006
FOR K STATION RO PLANT.

         2 EA

11 2300048167 BEARING; ANTI FRICTION BEARING; BEARING
NUMBER: 7322 BECBM; MAKE SKF;FOR SULZER
PUMPS INSTALLED AT K RO

         2 EA

12 2300048169 BEARING; DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING; BEARING
NUMBER; 6318; MAKE: SKF; TMPPART CODE -
321.02; 6318; FOR POTABLE WATER EXPORT PUMP
(TMP
 - MODEL:600DD60, SERIAL NO.: 30673/001, DWG -
2030695010); KKS:46GKB11AP001-008; K STATION

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402791
DATE : 25.06.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of Bearings for Mechan

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 01.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402902

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

RO PLANT.

13 2300048170 BEARING; ANGULAR CONTACT BALL BEARING;
BEARING NUMBER: 7318 BCEBM; MAKESKF; TMP
PART CODE - 321.01; FOR POTABLE WATER
EXPORT PUMP (
TMP -MODEL: 600DD60, SERIAL NO.: 30673/001,
DWG - 2030695010); KKS:46GKB11AP001-008; K
STATION RO PLANT.

         6 EA

14 2300048171 BEARING; THRUST ROLLER BEARING; BEARING
NUMBER: 29326E; MAKE: SKF; TMPPART CODE -
314.01, MATERIAL - 130 TS 93; FOR SW SUPPLY
PUMP (
TMP-MODEL: 56 CLPPAS 95, SERIAL NO.: 30663/001,
DWG - 20265950 10); KKS:GDA02AP001-005; K
STATION RO PLANT.

         2 EA

15 2300048172  BEARING; TAPERED ROLLER BEARING SINGLE
ROW; BEARING NUMBER: 32932;MAKE: SKF; TMP
PART CODE - 324.01; FOR SW SUPPLY PUMP (TMP -
MOD
EL: 56CLPPAS 95, SERIAL NO.: 30663/00 1, DWG -
20265950 10); KKS:GDA02AP001-005; K STATION RO
PLANT.

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402791
DATE : 25.06.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of Bearings for Mechan

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 01.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402902

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Supply of Bearings for Mechanical Equipment at K Station RO Plant

OEM M/s SKF products onlY

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402791
DATE : 25.06.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of Bearings for Mechan

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0015 - K STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 01.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402902

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 5  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


